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DENNIS ORCOLLO 6

0 SUMARYADI DENNIS ORCOLLO
INA PHI

SUMARYADI
THUR 17:30 INA 0 FRI   10:30

ARI KARAYA 49 Match           Match 33 0
INA B 1 A 1 0

0 C 1 ARI KARAYA 5
0 65 FRI   13:30 INA

0 ARI KARAYA ADAM SMITH
0 6 INA 2 CAN

LA 5

6

6

6 HERU GUNAWAN ARI HARTANTO
INA INA

THUR 17:30 3 FRI   10:30
HERU GUNAWAN 50 Match                     Match 34 0
INA B 2 A 2 0

0 C 2 1
0 66 FRI   13:30

0 LAMHOT SINAGA AKAGARIYAMA YUKIO
0 4 INA JPN

LA 6
6

6

2 ROY APANCO JUNDEL MAZON
INA PHI

THUR 17:30 4 FRI   10:30
JOHAN PURWANTO 51 Match           Match 35 0
INA B 3 A 3 0

0 C 3 6
0 67 FRI   15:00

0 JOHAN PURWANTO RICO HERMAN
0 6 INA INA

LA 7
4

2

6 STANZA PURBA SAHRONI
INA INA

THUR 17:30 6 FRI   10:30
STANZA PURBA 52 Match           Match 36 0
INA B 4 A 4 0

0 C 4 0
0 68 FRI   15:00

0 LEE CHENMAN IBRAHIM BIN AMIR
0 3 HKG MAS

LA 8
6

THUR 11:30                       Match 8

16 IBRAHIM BIN AMIR
MAS

15 LEE CHENMAN
HKG

KO 7

KO 24

THUR 11:30                       Match 7

14 SAHRONI
INA

THUR 10:00                       Match 6

12

13

JOHAN PURWANTO
INA

STANZA PURBA
INA

11 RICO HERMAN
INA

KO 5

KO 22

THUR 10:00                       Match 5

10 ROY APANCO
INA

KO 3

KO 20

THUR 10:00                       Match 4

8

9

AKAGARIYAMA YUKIO
JPN

JUNDEL MAZON
PHI

3

6 HERU GUNAWAN
INA

7 LAMHOT SINAGA
INA

4

5

ADAM SMITH
CAN

ARI HARTANTO
INA

3

2

KO 18

THUR 10:00                       Match

THUR 10:00                       Match

KO 1

PHI

LOSER 64 TO 32 PLAYERS WINNER

1

THUR 10:00                       Match 1

6

6 IMRAN IBRAHIM THORSTEN HOHMANN
INA GER

THUR 19:00 3 FRI   10:30
IMRAN IBRAHIM 53 Match           Match 37 0
INA B 5 A 5 0

0 C 5 6
0 69 FRI   15:00

0 JEFFREY DE LUNA CARLO BIADO
0 5 PHI PHI

LA 1
2

4

6 RALF SOUQUET RUDY SUSANTO
GER INA

THUR 19:00 6 FRI   10:30
RALF SOUQUET 54 Match           Match 38 0
GER B 6 A 6 0

0 C 6 6
0 70 FRI   15:00

0 MUHAMMAD RAHMANSYAH LUM WAI KEONG
0 1 INA SIN

LA 2
5

6

1 TEJO KUSUMA IRSAL AFRINNEZA NASUTION
INA INA

THUR 19:00 4 FRI   12:00
WARREN KIAMCO 55 Match           Match 39 0
PHI B 7 A 7 0

0 C 7 6
0 71 FRI   15:00

0 WARREN KIAMCO KO PIN YI
0 6 PHI TPE

LA 3
5

6

TONY CHANDRA RUDY ALFIAN
INA INA

THUR 19:00 1 FRI   12:00
TONY CHANDRA 56 Match           Match 40 0
INA B 8 A 8 0

0 C 8 6
0 72 FRI   15:00

0 WINOTO HERWINTO
0 X INA INA

LA 4
3

32

HERWINTO
INA

WINOTO
INA

31

KO 15

KO 32

THUR 13:00                       Match 16

THUR 13:00                       Match 15

30 TONY CHANDRA
INA

THUR 13:00                       Match 14

28

29

WARREN KIAMCO
PHI

RUDY ALFIAN
INA

27 KO PIN YI
TPE

KO 13

KO 30

THUR 13:00                       Match 13

26 TEJO KUSUMA
INA

THUR 11:30                       Match 12

24

25

MUHAMMAD RAHMANSYAH
INA

IRSAL AFRINNEZA NASUTION
INA

23 LUM WAI KEONG
SIN

KO 11

KO 28

THUR 11:30                       Match 11

22 RUDY SUSANTO
INA

THUR 11:30                       Match 10

20

21

JEFFREY DE LUNA
PHI

RALF SOUQUET
GER

19 CARLO BIADO
PHI

KO 9

KO 26

THUR 11:30                       Match 9

18 IMRAN IBRAHIM
INA

17 THORSTEN HOHMANN
GER


